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SiINAPSA Neuroscience Conference '17

Programme at a glance

Friday, 29 September

Registration

Poster exhibition area

Symposium

Deep brain stimulation:
Application in adults and
children with movement
disorders

Hall Il

Plenary talk
Andrew J. Lawrence
||

Poster session A

Symposium

Novel targets and strategies
to treat neurodegenerative
disease

Hall 11l

Symposium

Plasticity of sensory motor
network: from idea to the
brain computer interface
Hall Il

Symposium

RNA binding proteins in

neurodegenerative diseases
|11

Educational workshop:
neuroscience-based
psychiatry

Session |

Educational workshop:
neuroscience-based
psychiatry

Session |l

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Saturday, 30 September

Registration

Poster exhibition area

Symposium

Long-term impact of early life
exposures and stressors on
the brain: Psychopathological
dimensions of mental illnesses
Hall Il

Symposium

Models, technologies and
materials used in
neuromodulation

Hall 11l

Andrej O. Zupan¢i¢ Memorial lecture

Aletta Kraneveld

Poster session B

Symposium

Glutamate and addiction:
Vulnerability traits and
treatment targets

Hall Il

Symposium

Functional brain imaging in
differential diagnosis of
neurodegenerative brain
disorders

Hall 111

Neuroscience & society dialogue
Hall Il

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Satellite events

Krka sponsored symposium

Educational Workshop
Friday, 29 September
08:00 L 08:00
Registration
Poster exhibition area
09:00 09:00

EBU Satellite symposium 10:00
Krka sponsored closed event:

Creating connections, coping with comorbidities

11:00 11:00

[ERU Plenary talk 12:00
Andrew J. Lawrence

13:00 13:00

Poster session A

14:00 14:00
Educational workshop: neuroscience-based psychiatry

Session |
15:00 I 15:00

16:00 16:00

[RBUM Educational workshop: neuroscience-based psychiatry 17:00
Session I
l

18:00 18:00

19:00 19:00
20:00

20:00

21:00 21:00




