SiNAPSA Neuroscience Conference '17

Programme at a glance

	Friday, 29 September			Saturday, 30) September	
08:00	Registration Poster exhibition area		08:00	Registration Poster exhibition area		08:00
09:00	Opening of the SNC'17 Hall II		09:00			09:00
10:00		Symposium RNA binding proteins in neurodegenerative diseases Hall III	10:00	Symposium Long-term impact of early life exposures and stressors on the brain: Psychopathological	Symposium Models, technologies and materials used in neuromodulation	10:00
11:00	disorders Hall II		11:00	dimensions of mental illnesses Hall II	Hall III	11:00
12:00	Plenary talk Andrew J. Lawrence Hall I		12:00	Andrej O. Župančič Memorial lecture Aletta Kraneveld Hall II		12:00
13:00	Poster session A	Lunch	13:00	Poster session B	Coffee break & refreshments	13:00
14:00			14:00			14:00
15:00	Symposium Novel targets and strategies to treat neurodegenerative disease Hall III	Educational workshop: neuroscience-based psychiatry Session I Hall II	15:00	Symposium Glutamate and addiction: Vulnerability traits and treatment targets Hall II	Symposium Functional brain imaging in differential diagnosis of neurodegenerative brain disorders	15:00
16:00			16:00		Hall III	16:00
	Coffee	e break		Best poster award & closing of the SNC'17 Hall II		
17:00	Plasticity of sensory motor network: from idea to the	Educational workshop: neuroscience-based psychiatry	17:00	Coffee break		17:00
18:00	brain computer interface Hall III	Session II Hall II	18:00	Neuroscience & Ha		18:00
19:00			19:00			19:00
20:00	Social evening		20:00			20:00
21:00	Slamič Café		21:00			21:00

Satellite events

Krka sponsored symposium Educational Workshop

	Friday, 29 September					
08:00	Registration Poster exhibition area					
09:00			09:00			
	Opening of the SNC'17 Hall II					
10:00	Krka sponsored closed event: Creating connections, coping with comorbidities					
11:00	Hall I					
12:00	Plenary talk Andrew J. Lawrence Hall I		12:00			
13:00	Poster session A	Lunch	13:00			
14:00			14:00			
	Educational workshop: neurosc Session I	ience-based psychiatry				
15:00	Hall II		15:00			
16:00			16:00			
	Coffee break					
17:00	Educational workshop: neurosc Session II Hall II	ience-based psychiatry	17:00			
18:00			18:00			
19:00			19:00			
20:00			20:00			
	Social evening Slamič Café					
21:00	Slamid	. Care	21:00			